


Singular and Plural

DXU g_bT «cY^We\Qb¬ ]UQ^c Zecd _^U _V c_]UdXY^W) 
For example, a house or a boy. 

DXU g_bT «cY^We\Qb¬ Yc fUbi cY]Y\Qb c_ «cY^W\U¬)
This can help us to remember the meanings of 

singular and plural.

DXU g_bT «`\ebQ\¬ ]UQ^c ]_bU dXQ^ _^U _V c_]UdXY^W)
For example, houses or boys.



Singular and Plural

When we make a singular noun into a plural noun, 
the spelling at the end of the noun changes.

For most nouns, s or es is added to the end of the noun, 
or a y is replaced with ies.

house houses boy boys

Deciding which plural spelling to use is the tricky part. 
The rest of this Powerpoint explains when to use the different spellings.



1TTY^W «c¬
D_ ]Q[U ]_cd ^_e^c `\ebQ\' gU cY]`\i QTT Q^ «c¬ d_ dXU U^T _V dXU g_bT)

zebras peas

footballers logs



1TTY^W «Uc¬
If the noun ends in ch, sh, s, ss, x, zz or z, most of the time we add 'es'

sandwiches glasses

buses boxes


